
Snacks

07:00-10:00

10:00-10:30

12:30-14:00

19:30-21:30

23:30-00:30

12:30-17:00

12:00-16:00

19:30-22:00
Bianco A’La Carte
(Italian Restaurant)

• Local Drinks (10:00 - 24:00)

Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner, Snacks• 

Tea Time and Pasta, Cookies, Ice-Cream•  

Turkish Bath, Sauna• 

Table tennis• 

Mini Club (10:00 - 17:00) (12:00 - 14:30 break) (for: 4-12 age)• 

Entertainment (Amphi-theatre)• 

Aerobics - Fitness Center•  

Sunbrellas, Sunbeds, Beach Towels, Matrasses• 

Canoe, Pedalo (15 min By Reservation-one time)•  

Wi-Fi (in certain area)• 

• Turkish Coffee (Lobby Bar)

• Imported Drinks

Room Service / Minibar•  (c/in day 2 bottle of water 0,5 lt. free of charge)

Laundry• 

Safe Box•  (2 € / per day)

Hairdresser• 

Massage, Peelling, Scrub• 

Doctor• 

Water Sports, Scuba Diving• 

Fresh Fruit Juices• 

Wi-Fi • (High speed unlimited internet access 2 € per day)

TOWEL SERVICE

   YOU CAN COLLECT YOUR BEACH TOWEL WITH YOUR TOWEL CARD BETWEEN 09:00 – 17:00am.• 

   PLEASE LEAVE YOUR BEACH TOWEL BEFORE 19:00 AND COLLECT YOUR TOWEL CARD, IN ORDER TO HAVE A FRESH TOWEL TOMORROW.• 

   PLEASE DO NOT MAKE RESERVE LOUNGERS WITH YOUR TOWEL. ANY TOWELS LEFT UNATTENDED WILL BE COLLECTED BY STAFF.• 

   IF YOU LOSE YOUR TOWEL OR TOWEL CARD, YOU WILL BE CHARGED 20 TL• 

14:30-18:00

14:30-18:00Ice-Cream Time (15 May-01 Oct.)

Tea Time

Breakfast

Late Breakfast

Lunch

Dinner

Midnight Soup

Turkish Gözleme
(From 15 May till 01 Oct.)

(Open Buffet)

(Hamburger, Cheeseburger, Sandwich,
Fried Potatoes, Pide, Pizza, Pasta)

(Spinach, Cheese, Potatoes,
Ayran and Juice Service)

(Tea, Coffee, Salted and Sweet Cookies)

(Open Buffet)

(Open Buffet)

(Open Buffet)

(Daily fresh soup)

(By reservation (till 14:00 o’clock) to
Guest Relations Manager)

(From 01 June till 15 Sept.)

Yavansu Mah. Karaova Plajı Sk. No: 4
Kuşadası - AYDIN - TURKEY

Phone : +90 256 633 32 88
Fax      : +90 256 633 32 96


