

## C/in 14:00 • C/out 12:00

Yavansu Mah. Karaova Plaji Sk. No: 4 Kuşadası - AYDIN - TURKEY Phone: +90 256 633 32 88 Fax: +90 256 633 32 96 www.ephesia.com info@ephesia.com

ALL INCLUSIVE CONCEPT			
Breakfast	(Open Buffet)	07:00-10:00	
Late Breakfast	(Open Buffet)	10:00-10:30	
Lunch	(Open Buffet)	12:30-14:00	
Dinner	(Open Buffet)	19:30-21:30	
Midnight Soup	(Daily fresh soup)	23:30-00:30	
Snacks	(Hamburger, Cheeseburger, Sandwich, Fried Potatoes, Pide, Pizza, Pasta)	12:30-17:00	
Turkish Gözleme (From 15 May till 01 Oct.)	(Spinach, Cheese, Potatoes, Ayran and Juice Service)	12:00-16:00	
Ice-Cream Time (15 May-01 Oct.)		14:30-18:00	
Tea Time	(Tea, Coffee, Salted and Sweet Cookies)	14:30-18:00	
Bianco A'La Carte (Italian Restaurant)	(By reservation (till 14:00 o'clock) to Guest Relations Manager) (From 01 June till 15 Sept.)	19:30-22:00	

## AS Required BY LAW WE CAN NOT SERVE ALCOHOLIC DRINKS TO CHILDREN UNDER 18

INCLUSIVE	NOT INCLUSIVE
• Local Drinks (10:00 - 24:00)	Imported Drinks
<ul> <li>Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner, Snacks</li> <li>Tea Time and Pasta, Cookies, Ice-Cream</li> <li>Turkish Bath, Sauna</li> <li>Table tennis</li> <li>Mini Club (10:00 - 17:00) (12:00 - 14:30 break) (for: 4-12 age)</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Room Service / Minibar (c/in day 2 bottle of water 0,5 lt. free of charge)</li> <li>Laundry</li> <li>Safe Box (2 € / per day)</li> <li>Hairdresser</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>Entertainment (Amphi-theatre)</li> <li>Aerobics - Fitness Center</li> <li>Sunbrellas, Sunbeds, Beach Towels, Matrasses</li> <li>Canoe, Pedalo (15 min By Reservation-one time)</li> <li>Wi-Fi (in certain area)</li> <li>Turkish Coffee (Lobby Bar)</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Massage, Peelling, Scrub</li> <li>Doctor</li> <li>Water Sports, Scuba Diving</li> <li>Fresh Fruit Juices</li> <li>Wi-Fi (High speed unlimited internet access 2 € per day)</li> </ul>

## **TOWEL SERVICE**

- YOU CAN COLLECT YOUR BEACH TOWEL WITH YOUR TOWEL CARD BETWEEN 09:00 17:00am.
- PLEASE LEAVE YOUR BEACH TOWEL BEFORE 19:00 AND COLLECT YOUR TOWEL CARD, IN ORDER TO HAVE A FRESH TOWEL TOMORROW.
- PLEASE DO NOT MAKE RESERVE LOUNGERS WITH YOUR TOWEL. ANY TOWELS LEFT UNATTENDED WILL BE COLLECTED BY STAFF.
- IF YOU LOSE YOUR TOWEL OR TOWEL CARD, YOU WILL BE CHARGED 20 TL

## Dear Guests,